erbe

power your performance.

ELECTROSURGERY




100 %

Bipolar forceps

Bipolar forceps Classic, angled and bayonet

Bipolar forceps Classic, angled and bayonet

T -1

[ 1i] 30195-011

Form of tip Length Length of tip Form of forceps Type of clasps
Tip 0.2 mm, pointed 165 mm 6 mm angled, 160° punctiform
165 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
== 190 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
Tip 0.3-0.4 mm, very fine 165 mm 6 mm angled, 160° punctiform
165 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
= 230 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
250 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
Tip 0.7 mm, fine 105 mm 6 mm angled, 170° punctiform
190 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled down., 45° punctiform
= 190 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled up., 45° punctiform
230 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
250 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
Tip 1 mm, blunt 165 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
165 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
= 190 mm 8 mm bayonet parallel
190 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
Tip 1,2 mm, blunt 190 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled down., 45° punctiform
190 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled up., 45° punctiform
= 230 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
230 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled up., 45° punctiform
230 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled down., 45° punctiform
250 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled down., 45° punctiform
250 mm 5mm bayonet short-angled up., 45° punctiform
250 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
Tip 2 mm, blunt 190 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
190 mm 6 mm bayonet punctiform
= >
Bipolar connecting cables Length Piece
Standard 4'm 1
5m
International 4m 1
(2-Pin 22 mm) 5m
Martin Standard — | 4'm 1
’ ‘ 5m
Valleylab bm 1
(2-Pin 28 mm)

erbe-med.com

0.5 kvp
max 93 °C

W max 134 °C

20195-016
20195-017

20195-008

20195-015
20195-033
20195-044

20195-042

20195-035
20195-164
20195-006
20195-045

20195-043

20195-018
20195-494
20195-002
20195-491

20195-009

20195-026
20195-031
20195-063
20195-167
20195-168
20195-169

20195-032

20195-034
20195-495

20196-045
20196-057

20196-053
20196-061

20196-047
20196-059

20196-055



NSK
Line

NSK
Line

NSK
Line

NSK
Line

NSK
Line


100 %

Bipolar forceps

Bipolar forceps PREMIUM, bayonet

Bipolar forceps PREMIUM, bayonet

T -1 0.5 kVp

max 93 °C

[1i] 30195-120 [ max 134 °C

Form of tip Length Length of tip Form of forceps
Tip 0.2 mm, pointed 155 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-531
170 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-534
200 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-560
230 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-543
250 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-551
® Tip 0.3 - 0.4 mm, very fine 155 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-532
200 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-536
230 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-544
250 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-552
@ Tip 0.5 = 0.7 mm, fine 155 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-533
170 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-557
200 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-537
230 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-545
230 mm 8 mm angled upwards, 135° 20195-548
230 mm 8 mm angled downwards, 135° 20195-550
250 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-553
250 mm 8 mm angled upwards, 135° 20195-556
® Tip 1 mm, blunt 170 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-535
200 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-538
230 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-546
250 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-554
@ Tip 1,2 mm, blunt 200 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-539
200 mm 8 mm angled downwards, 135° 20195-541
200 mm 8 mm angled upwards, 135° 20195-542
230 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-547
230 mm 8 mm angled upwards, 135° 20195-549
250 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-555
@ Tip 2 mm, blunt 170 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-559
200 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-540
230 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-561
250 mm 8 mm bayonet 20195-558
Bipolar connecting cables Length Piece No.
Standard 4m 1 20196-045
5m 20196-057
International 4'm 1 20196-053
(2-Pin 22 mm) 5m 20196-061
Martin Standard 4m 1 20196-047
5m 20196-059
Valleylab 4m 1 20196-055

(2-Pin 28 mm)

erbe-med.com


NSK
Line


