



Bipolar forceps

Bipolar forceps

Bipolar forceps Classic, angled and bayonet

Bipolar forceps Classic, angled and bayonet



No.	
= 1	0.5 kVp
	max 93 °C
30195-011	max 134 °C

Form of tip	Length	Length of tip	Form of forceps	Type of clasps	No.
Tip 0.2 mm, pointed 	165 mm	6 mm	angled, 160°	punctiform	20195-016
	165 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-017
	190 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-008
Tip 0.3-0.4 mm, very fine 	165 mm	6 mm	angled, 160°	punctiform	20195-015
	165 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-033
	230 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-044
	250 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-042
Tip 0.7 mm, fine 	105 mm	6 mm	angled, 170°	punctiform	20195-035
	190 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled down., 45°	punctiform	20195-164
	190 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled up., 45°	punctiform	20195-006
	230 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-045
	250 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-043
Tip 1 mm, blunt 	165 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-018
	165 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-494
	190 mm	8 mm	bayonet	parallel	20195-002
	190 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-491
Tip 1,2 mm, blunt 	190 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled down., 45°	punctiform	20195-009
	190 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled up., 45°	punctiform	20195-026
	230 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-031
	230 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled up., 45°	punctiform	20195-063
	230 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled down., 45°	punctiform	20195-167
	250 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled down., 45°	punctiform	20195-168
	250 mm	5 mm	bayonet short-angled up., 45°	punctiform	20195-169
	250 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-032
Tip 2 mm, blunt 	190 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-034
	190 mm	6 mm	bayonet	punctiform	20195-495

Bipolar connecting cables	Length	Piece	No.
Standard	4 m 5 m	1	20196-045 20196-057
International (2-Pin 22 mm)	4 m 5 m	1	20196-053 20196-061
Martin Standard	4 m 5 m	1	20196-047 20196-059
Valleylab (2-Pin 28 mm)	4 m	1	20196-055

Bipolar forceps

Bipolar forceps PREMIUM, bayonet

Bipolar forceps PREMIUM, bayonet



No.	
= 1	0.5 kVp
	max 93 °C
30195-120	max 134 °C

Form of tip	Length	Length of tip	Form of forceps	No.
Tip 0.2 mm, pointed 	155 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-531
	170 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-534
	200 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-560
	230 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-543
	250 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-551
Tip 0.3 – 0.4 mm, very fine 	155 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-532
	200 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-536
	230 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-544
	250 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-552
Tip 0.5 – 0.7 mm, fine 	155 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-533
	170 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-557
	200 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-537
	230 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-545
	230 mm	8 mm	angled upwards, 135°	20195-548
	230 mm	8 mm	angled downwards, 135°	20195-550
	250 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-553
250 mm	8 mm	angled upwards, 135°	20195-556	
Tip 1 mm, blunt 	170 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-535
	200 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-538
	230 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-546
	250 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-554
Tip 1,2 mm, blunt 	200 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-539
	200 mm	8 mm	angled downwards, 135°	20195-541
	200 mm	8 mm	angled upwards, 135°	20195-542
	230 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-547
	230 mm	8 mm	angled upwards, 135°	20195-549
Tip 2 mm, blunt 	170 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-559
	200 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-540
	230 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-561
	250 mm	8 mm	bayonet	20195-558

3.4

Bipolar connecting cables	Length	Piece	No.
Standard	4 m 5 m	1	20196-045 20196-057
International (2-Pin 22 mm)	4 m 5 m	1	20196-053 20196-061
Martin Standard	4 m 5 m	1	20196-047 20196-059
Valleylab (2-Pin 28 mm)	4 m	1	20196-055